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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Jay Golonka            M3034         1/21    5:33       17:10
2     Joe Heikes             M4044         1/16    5:43       17:41
3     James Creviston        M2024          1/5    5:56       18:21
4     Craig Magee            M1519          1/9    5:57       18:25
5     Dirk Hudson            M1519          2/9    6:10       19:05
6     Blake Miller           M1519          3/9    6:12       19:13
7     Daniel Cool            M3034         2/21    6:20       19:38
8     Vance Hampleman        M4044         2/16    6:23       19:47
9     Christopher Meredith   M3034         3/21    6:24       19:48
10    Brian Baker            M4044         3/16    6:29       20:05
11    Mark Swanson           M4044         4/16    6:30       20:08
12    Greg Heilers           M3539         1/22    6:36       20:26
13    Andrew Klekacz         M2529         1/23    6:38       20:33
14    Tyler Henley           M1519          4/9    6:43       20:48
15    Luke Henson            M1519          5/9    6:52       21:15
16    Charles Bartel         M2529         2/23    6:53       21:18
17    Michael Haley          M3034         4/21    6:53       21:20
18    Kael Stoaks            M14UN         1/21    6:54       21:21
19    Jesse Yoakum           M1519          6/9    6:54       21:21
20    Amy Haley              F3034         1/37    6:54       21:21
21    Scott Tacke            M3539         2/22    6:57       21:31
22    Nicholas Crotts        M14UN         2/21    6:59       21:37
23    Bob Cook               M6064          1/6    7:02       21:47
24    Derrick Austin         M1519          7/9    7:03       21:50
25    Megan Rosa             F1519         1/10    7:07       22:02
26    Ryan Fowler            M3034         5/21    7:11       22:16
27    Matt Schile            M2529         3/23    7:12       22:17
28    John Fennell           M4549         1/12    7:13       22:20
29    Gina Hofstetter        F3034         2/37    7:16       22:30
30    Deanna Quisenberry     F1519         2/10    7:18       22:37
31    Travis Hebner          M2529         4/23    7:21       22:46
32    Jon Paul Shores        M3539         3/22    7:21       22:46
33    Ariel May              F1519         3/10    7:22       22:50
34    Brian Devine           M2529         5/23    7:23       22:52
35    Larry Everly           M5559         1/14    7:24       22:54
36    Gregory Woods          M14UN         3/21    7:28       23:08
37    Hannah Lubis           F1519         4/10    7:30       23:14
38    Brian Justice          M14UN         4/21    7:30       23:15
39    Scott Saia             M3539         4/22    7:31       23:18
40    Matt Andring           M4044         5/16    7:31       23:18
41    Jon Balmer             M3034         6/21    7:34       23:27
42    Patrick Whitney        M3539         5/22    7:38       23:37
43    Matt Terry             M14UN         5/21    7:39       23:42
44    Dan Ferguson           M3034         7/21    7:40       23:44
45    Renita Kallevig        F3539         1/18    7:42       23:50
46    Nick Feldman           M2529         6/23    7:42       23:52
47    Joe Gaudutis           M2529         7/23    7:44       23:57
48    Jacqueline Fay         F2529         1/32    7:45       24:00
49    Erin Ulery             F2529         2/32    7:45       24:00
50    George Bittlingmayer   M5559         2/14    7:46       24:03
51    Patrick Okeefe         M6064          2/6    7:47       24:06
52    Ann Blalock            F2529         3/32    7:48       24:09
53    Robyn Freiden          F2529         4/32    7:48       24:09
54    Mike Meek              M4044         6/16    7:50       24:15
55    Carson Meek            M14UN         6/21    7:50       24:15
56    Susan Barrett          F4044         1/18    7:51       24:18
57    Stephen Reid           M2529         8/23    7:52       24:22
58    Jeremy Wallen          M3034         8/21    7:58       24:41
59    Anna Allen             F5054         1/11    7:58       24:42
60    Ralph Mires            M6064          3/6    7:59       24:42
61    Wayne Lubis            M5559         3/14    8:00       24:46
62    Jeff Stanton           M4044         7/16    8:02       24:52
63    Tom Carr               M5559         4/14    8:04       25:00
64    Parker Henley          M14UN         7/21    8:05       25:02
65    Mac McDonnell          M5559         5/14    8:05       25:03
66    Michael Pfannenstiel   M4044         8/16    8:08       25:13
67    Troy Wallen            M3034         9/21    8:08       25:13
68    Robin Mata             F4044         2/18    8:11       25:20
69    Jonathan Ferlas        M2024          2/5    8:11       25:22
70    Kary Austin            F4549         1/21    8:14       25:32
71    Eric Larson            M2529         9/23    8:15       25:32
72    Rodney Gibson          M3034        10/21    8:15       25:35
73    Jackson Nowotny        M14UN         8/21    8:17       25:39
74    Kevin Emerson          M3034        11/21    8:19       25:45
75    Ryan Manuel            M2529        10/23    8:19       25:46
76    Andrea Villasi         F3034         3/37    8:22       25:55
77    Matthew Lichte         M14UN         9/21    8:22       25:56
78    Tricia Farney          F2024         1/22    8:24       26:02
79    Jeff Pendleton         M5054          1/8    8:25       26:06
80    Jeff Meeker            M4549         2/12    8:26       26:08
81    Luke Goodrich          M2529        11/23    8:27       26:10
82    Steve Kennedy          M4044         9/16    8:27       26:11
83    Michael Hagerman       M3034        12/21    8:29       26:18
84    Eric Lampert           M3539         6/22    8:29       26:18
85    Kori Belton            F2529         5/32    8:33       26:28
86    Harel Arzi             M3539         7/22    8:33       26:28
87    Marcelo Rosa           M4044        10/16    8:33       26:28
88    Kathleen Purduski      F5054         2/11    8:34       26:31
89    Loren Wilson           M6064          4/6    8:35       26:34
90    William Hofstetter     M5559         6/14    8:36       26:38
91    Robert Potter          M4549         3/12    8:37       26:41
92    Richter Tipton         M3539         8/22    8:37       26:41
93    Sarah Persinger        F2529         6/32    8:37       26:42
94    Ty Tywater             M3539         9/22    8:38       26:44
95    John Peterson          M5054          2/8    8:38       26:45
96    Molly Hartweger        F3034         4/37    8:39       26:48
97    John Platt Iv          M2529        12/23    8:40       26:50
98    Janene Doddema         F3034         5/37    8:40       26:52
99    Paige Schick           F????          1/5    8:42       26:58
100   Michelle Moore         F3034         6/37    8:43       27:00
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101   Elsie Marko            F4044         3/18    8:43       27:00
102   Diana Knox             F4549         2/21    8:47       27:11
103   Megan Williams         F14UN          1/8    8:48       27:16
104   Devin Freeman          F1519         5/10    8:49       27:19
105   Alyssa Luker           F1519         6/10    8:49       27:20
106   Joel Norton            M2529        13/23    8:50       27:21
107   Linda Christiano       F2529         7/32    8:50       27:22
108   Dana Bjornson          M4549         4/12    8:50       27:23
109   Mary Passantino        F3034         7/37    8:50       27:23
110   Dan Kogan              M2529        14/23    8:50       27:23
111   Jan Agee               F4549         3/21    8:51       27:24
112   Katie Schroeder        F2529         8/32    8:52       27:27
113   Jeff Blakeman          M4044        11/16    8:54       27:34
114   Nell French            F3034         8/37    8:54       27:35
115   Laura Bjerg            F2024         2/22    8:56       27:40
116   George Karn            M5054          3/8    8:58       27:47
117   Robert Mata            M4044        12/16    8:58       27:48
118   Erin Rosenthal         F2529         9/32    8:59       27:51
119   Jim Smith              M4549         5/12    9:00       27:52
120   Stephanie Mountain     F2529        10/32    9:00       27:54
121   Mahidhar Yarlagadda    M2529        15/23    9:00       27:54
122   Alan Daigreault        M5054          4/8    9:01       27:56
123   Andrew Blackman        M2529        16/23    9:01       27:57
124   John Ainsworth         M5054          5/8    9:02       27:59
125   Joel Karns             M3034        13/21    9:04       28:05
126   Sherri Eshnaur         F3034         9/37    9:05       28:08
127   Mike Lynch             M5054          6/8    9:05       28:09
128   Kelly Pendleton        F2024         3/22    9:08       28:18
129   Christopher Lichte     M1519          8/9    9:08       28:18
130   Kristle Doromal        F2024         4/22    9:08       28:19
131   Salena Turner          F3034        10/37    9:09       28:21
132   Cheryel Cross          F5054         3/11    9:11       28:28
133   Paul Villasi           M3539        10/22    9:11       28:28
134   Holli Groff            F3539         2/18    9:12       28:30
135   Dan Freeman            M5559         7/14    9:15       28:39
136   Mary Allison           F4044         4/18    9:15       28:40
137   Shawna Cherry          F2529        11/32    9:16       28:42
138   Drew Albright          F2529        12/32    9:16       28:42
139   Alec Meek              M14UN        10/21    9:16       28:43
140   Clayton Calvert        M14UN        11/21    9:17       28:46
141   Anna Rice              F3034        11/37    9:19       28:51
142   Megan Holton           F2024         5/22    9:19       28:52
143   Erin Holton            F2024         6/22    9:19       28:53
144   Rich Olson             M6064          5/6    9:20       28:54
145   John Hays              M5559         8/14    9:20       28:55
146   Bill Lang              M4549         6/12    9:21       28:57
147   Lisa Cummings          F4549         4/21    9:21       28:58
148   Christin Massey        F4044         5/18    9:22       29:00
149   Nicole Wallen          F2529        13/32    9:22       29:00
150   Jennifer Lambert       F3034        12/37    9:24       29:09
151   Cheri Armstrong        F3034        13/37    9:25       29:11
152   Jane Lischwe           F4549         5/21    9:25       29:11
153   Claire Fitzpatrick     F2024         7/22    9:27       29:17
154   Andrew Roth            M14UN        12/21    9:27       29:17
155   Samantha Oliver        F1519         7/10    9:27       29:18
156   Paul Peterson          M5054          7/8    9:27       29:18
157   Cole Persell           M14UN        13/21    9:28       29:19
158   Wilson Thomas          M2529        17/23    9:32       29:32
159   Kristina Arteaga       F4044         6/18    9:33       29:36
160   Anthony Williams       M3539        11/22    9:34       29:37
161   Joseph Gaborel         M3539        12/22    9:34       29:39
162   Sarah Talcott          F3034        14/37    9:35       29:40
163   Michael Lichte         M14UN        14/21    9:35       29:42
164   Brett Talcott          M3034        14/21    9:35       29:43
165   Amy Razor              F2024         8/22    9:36       29:44
166   Moriah Perry           F1519         8/10    9:36       29:45
167   Mallika Thampy         F2024         9/22    9:38       29:50
168   Cindy Smith            F4549         6/21    9:38       29:51
169   Rajashekar Dandi       M4044        13/16    9:39       29:53
170   Ralph Vosters          M5559         9/14    9:40       29:56
171   Sean Hart              M3539        13/22    9:40       29:56
172   Conner Meek            M14UN        15/21    9:41       30:00
173   Amber Gee              F3034        15/37    9:44       30:10
174   Tracy Groff            M3539        14/22    9:45       30:13
175   Timothy Lyon           M2024          3/5    9:47       30:17
176   Carmen Rutledge        F2529        14/32    9:48       30:20
177   Chelsea Curley         F2024        10/22    9:48       30:21
178   David Lyon             M5054          8/8    9:48       30:21
179   Becky Hainje           F5054         4/11    9:48       30:23
180   Lori Stanziola         F4549         7/21    9:48       30:23
181   Glenn Metheny          M3034        15/21    9:50       30:28
182   Alyssa Metheny         F3034        16/37    9:50       30:28
183   Carl Alvano            M4549         7/12    9:51       30:31
184   Aubreah Smith          F2024        11/22    9:51       30:32
185   Danielle Eggers        F1519         9/10    9:52       30:33
186   Corey Porter           F2529        15/32    9:52       30:35
187   Sarah Wonnell          F2529        16/32    9:53       30:38
188   Jennifer Selock        F3034        17/37    9:53       30:38
189   Courtney Alsup         F3034        18/37    9:54       30:39
190   Randy Bottoni          M4549         8/12    9:55       30:43
191   Chad Basler            M4549         9/12    9:55       30:45
192   Gopal Basler           M14UN        16/21    9:55       30:45
193   Carolyn Regimand       F3034        19/37    9:55       30:45
194   Katy Lambert           F2529        17/32    9:57       30:49
195   Jennifer Bishard       F3034        20/37    9:58       30:52
196   James Hill             M2529        18/23    9:58       30:53
197   Gordon Verhaeghe       M5559        10/14    9:59       30:55
198   Jennifer Russell       F2529        18/32    9:59       30:56
199   Robert Berg            M3539        15/22   10:00       30:58
200   Rob Russ               M3034        16/21   10:00       30:58

Generated February 6, 2026 at 11:49 PM 2/4



Gobbler Grind - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
201   Jeri Wilson            F3034        21/37   10:00       30:58
202   Katie Lewis            F2529        19/32   10:00       31:00
203   Calrey Farrell         F3034        22/37   10:01       31:03
204   Laura Austin           F14UN          2/8   10:02       31:04
205   Sarah Gibson           F2529        20/32   10:04       31:10
206   Sally Lampert          F2529        21/32   10:06       31:16
207   Ashleah Smith          F2024        12/22   10:08       31:24
208   Jeanne Earhart         F2529        22/32   10:10       31:30
209   Lucas Schick           M14UN        17/21   10:11       31:34
210   Catlin Wenger          F2024        13/22   10:12       31:37
211   Gene Wenger            M5559        11/14   10:12       31:37
212   Emily Buhr             F2529        23/32   10:14       31:43
213   Veronica Scates        F3539         3/18   10:15       31:46
214   Steve Weatherman       M3034        17/21   10:15       31:47
215   Sara Vanderweide       F3034        23/37   10:16       31:49
216   Rebecca Meili          F2529        24/32   10:17       31:50
217   Derek Cessor-Culver    M2529        19/23   10:17       31:52
218   Marideth Rus           F2529        25/32   10:18       31:54
219   Steve Rus              M5559        12/14   10:18       31:54
220   Kendra Shaw            F3034        24/37   10:18       31:56
221   Allison Campbell       F4549         8/21   10:19       31:56
222   Jennifer Huhman        F3539         4/18   10:20       32:01
223   Jennifer Tinder        F3034        25/37   10:21       32:03
224   Jessica Scheuerman     F2024        14/22   10:22       32:06
225   Jon Nelson             M4044        14/16   10:22       32:09
226   Julia Scozzafava       F3034        26/37   10:28       32:27
227   Megan Schuster         F3539         5/18   10:30       32:33
228   Horalia Velasquez      F3034        27/37   10:30       32:33
229   Tony Kale              M3539        16/22   10:32       32:37
230   Katherine Hubbard      F2529        26/32   10:32       32:39
231   Jamie Klekacz          F3034        28/37   10:34       32:46
232   Kelly Wolfert          F2024        15/22   10:34       32:46
233   Wendy Van Duyne        F2529        27/32   10:35       32:48
234   Angela Hoisington      F3034        29/37   10:36       32:52
235   Melanie Collins        F3539         6/18   10:37       32:55
236   Eric Debrick           M4549        10/12   10:37       32:55
237   Sharon Perry           F4044         7/18   10:40       33:03
238   Carolyn Martin         F5559         1/11   10:43       33:13
239   Anita White            F5559         2/11   10:43       33:13
240   John Porter            M5559        13/14   10:44       33:16
241   Diana Dickey           F4044         8/18   10:45       33:18
242   Wendy Dickey           F4044         9/18   10:48       33:27
243   Kim Weigel             F4549         9/21   10:50       33:33
244   Jennifer Stone         F2024        16/22   10:50       33:34
245   Kelly Hanlin           F2529        28/32   10:54       33:45
246   Chris Shuster          M3539        17/22   10:54       33:47
247   Matt Bommarito         M2529        20/23   10:55       33:50
248   Molly Bommarito        F2529        29/32   10:55       33:51
249   Suzanne Frye           F2529        30/32   10:56       33:54
250   Megan Von Lintel       F2024        17/22   10:57       33:54
251   Celeste Carr           F5054         5/11   10:57       33:54
252   Audrey Preston         F4044        10/18   10:58       33:58
253   Marlys Grimes          F4044        11/18   11:00       34:06
254   Jenna Grey             F4044        12/18   11:00       34:06
255   Sarah Hyden            F3539         7/18   11:04       34:18
256   Noah Sturr             M3539        18/22   11:04       34:18
257   Mary Morris            F3539         8/18   11:10       34:37
258   Danea Dickey           F3539         9/18   11:11       34:38
259   Kristen Lettow         F3539        10/18   11:11       34:38
260   Indika McCampbell      F3034        30/37   11:11       34:40
261   Mary Clark             F2529        31/32   11:12       34:42
262   Sara Clark             F3034        31/37   11:12       34:42
263   Danielle Hudgens       F2024        18/22   11:14       34:49
264   Raith Rudolph          M6064          6/6   11:15       34:52
265   Janice Mires           F5559         3/11   11:16       34:53
266   Jennifer Parker        F5559         4/11   11:18       35:00
267   Susan Mulcahy          F4549        10/21   11:18       35:01
268   Cassie Vanderhoef      F3034        32/37   11:29       35:35
269   Annie Trotta           F3034        33/37   11:34       35:50
270   Mike Ralston           M3539        19/22   11:35       35:52
271   Cynthia Bode           F4044        13/18   11:35       35:53
272   Aaron Bandy            M14UN        18/21   11:35       35:54
273   Koleen Kolenc          F5559         5/11   11:36       35:58
274   Steve Mitchell         M4549        11/12   11:37       36:00
275   Tessa Robinson         F2529        32/32   11:38       36:01
276   Jessica Walsh          F3034        34/37   11:41       36:11
277   Lakshmi Dandi          F14UN          3/8   11:41       36:13
278   Chris Walsh            M3034        18/21   11:41       36:14
279   Lara Veerkamp          F4044        14/18   11:42       36:16
280   Sheila Kost            F4044        15/18   11:43       36:19
281   Nicole Hager           F4044        16/18   11:43       36:19
282   Santosh Dandi          M14UN        19/21   11:46       36:27
283   Catherine Smelser      F4549        11/21   11:49       36:38
284   Kelly Ingram           F3539        11/18   11:50       36:41
285   Diana Dayton           F3539        12/18   11:51       36:42
286   Jazzman Witherspoon    M3034        19/21   11:53       36:50
287   Melanie Somogie        F2024        19/22   11:55       36:55
288   Anita Fournier         F5054         6/11   11:59       37:06
289   Shila Rolleston        F3539        13/18   11:59       37:09
290   Jamie Drakey           F4549        12/21   12:06       37:31
291   Isaac Somogie          M2529        21/23   12:07       37:34
292   Scott Bandy            M4044        15/16   12:08       37:36
293   Rob Sherrick           M4044        16/16   12:17       38:02
294   Jennifer Sherrick      F3034        35/37   12:17       38:02
295   Alli Lyons             F2024        20/22   12:18       38:08
296   Elizabeth Miller       F14UN          4/8   12:20       38:12
297   Claire Mitchell        F14UN          5/8   12:30       38:44
298   Mary Mitchell          F14UN          6/8   12:30       38:45
299   George MacGregor       M70UP          1/1   12:31       38:47
300   Dane Olsen             M1519          9/9   12:35       39:00
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301   Myra Svoboda           F4549        13/21   12:35       39:01
302   Susan Baroffio         F5054         7/11   12:37       39:05
303   Denise Martin          F4549        14/21   12:46       39:35
304   Janet Jorgenson        F4549        15/21   12:46       39:35
305   Christine Lichte       F4044        17/18   12:47       39:37
306   Ed Smoot               M3539        20/22   12:55       40:00
307   Inga Smoot             F3539        14/18   12:55       40:00
308   Shari Schick           F4549        16/21   12:55       40:02
309   Jennifer Lumley        F????          2/5   12:57       40:06
310   Karen Burke            F????          3/5   13:02       40:23
311   Tracie Karn            F4549        17/21   13:05       40:31
312   Nancy House            F4549        18/21   13:08       40:41
313   Jayme Bilyeu           F????          4/5   13:09       40:46
314   Christy Wright         F4549        19/21   13:11       40:51
315   Linda Wilson           F5054         8/11   13:11       40:52
316   Penny Lyons            F4549        20/21   13:26       41:36
317   Eric Mitchell          M3539        21/22   13:28       41:43
318   Natalie Mitchell       F14UN          7/8   13:28       41:43
319   Nicole Bjorklund       F2024        21/22   13:32       41:55
320   Alexzandria Sale       F1519        10/10   13:35       42:06
321   Mona Brooks            F5054         9/11   13:37       42:13
322   Kathaleen Lipiec       F5559         6/11   13:48       42:45
323   Kelly Pfannenstiel     F4549        21/21   13:53       43:00
324   Tyler Blosser          M2024          4/5   14:07       43:45
325   Renee Lawrence         F????          5/5   14:24       44:38
326   Beth Salinger          F4044        18/18   14:58       46:24
327   Beverly Roellofs       F5559         7/11   15:03       46:38
328   Justin Price           M2024          5/5   15:17       47:22
329   Alexis Price           F2024        22/22   15:17       47:22
330   Leslie Strube          F3034        36/37   15:23       47:42
331   Tj Menges              M3034        20/21   15:24       47:44
332   Johnny Stewart         M4549        12/12   15:33       48:12
333   Grant Stewart          M14UN        20/21   15:33       48:12
334   Trevor McCampbell      M2529        22/23   15:41       48:37
335   Susie Bernard          F3539        15/18   15:57       49:25
336   Sherrie Mann           F3539        16/18   15:57       49:26
337   Rebecca Mitchell       F14UN          8/8   16:25       50:53
338   Matthew Hlavaty        M2529        23/23   16:51       52:12
339   Randy Prindle          M3034        21/21   16:58       52:34
340   Lynn Rus               F5559         8/11   17:03       52:51
341   Sawyer Richmond        M14UN        21/21   17:24       53:55
342   Bonnie Traynor         F5054        10/11   17:25       53:59
343   Kate Raclin            F3539        17/18   17:26       54:01
344   Alice Mollohan         F5559         9/11   17:26       54:02
345   Nancy Smelser          F5559        10/11   17:29       54:11
346   Pamela Howe            F5054        11/11   17:31       54:17
347   Tiffany Mitchell       F3539        18/18   17:34       54:27
348   Elizabeth Richmond     F3034        37/37   17:46       55:03
349   David Raclin           M3539        22/22   17:47       55:05
350   Jackie Neal            M5559        14/14   21:58     1:08:05
351   Nora Neal              F5559        11/11   21:58     1:08:05
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